

Kothari Group
ALBERT DAVID LIMITED
 Registered Office : 'D' Block, 3rd Floor, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001
 (Corporate Identity No. : L51109WB1938PLC009490)
 Tel : 033-2262-8436/8456/8492, 2230-2330, Fax : 033-2262-8439
 Email : adavid@dataone.in, Website : www.albertdavidindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	8614.88	5851.18	26462.98
2	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1324.65	-179.87	2744.36
3	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1324.65	-179.87	2744.36
4	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1044.54	-106.16	2214.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1035.69	-129.52	2158.41
6	Equity Share Capital	570.72	570.72	570.72
7	Other Equity	-	-	23867.48
8	Earning Per Equity Share of Rs.10/- each			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	18.30	-1.86	38.80
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	18.30	-1.86	38.80

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results and notes thereto are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.albertdavidindia.com).
 - The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2021. The Limited Review for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations, 2015.
 - The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued an unmodified review report on the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021.
 - Normalisation of condition is yet to mature though rage of COVID-19 reduced significantly. Based on the present indicators of future economic conditions evaluated by the management, the carrying amounts of the assets are expected to be recovered except for possible material changes subsequently for which the final impact on company's assets might differ from that estimated at the date of this financial result. However, with vaccination drive gaining in momentum, the intensity of the pandemic is expected to subside not in distant future.
 - The Company is engaged in the manufacturing of pharmaceutical products and has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments".
 - Figures for the previous periods are regrouped to conform to the figures of the current period as and when required in limited context of financial results and disclosures thereon specified by SEBI.

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 12th August, 2021

For ALBERT DAVID LIMITED
 (T. S. Parmar)
 Managing Director & CEO
 (DIN : 05118311)

indianexpress.com

I choose substance over sensation.

Inform your opinion with credible journalism.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
 JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 12th August 2021

HIMADRI SPECIALITY CHEMICAL LTD
 Regd. Off: 23A, Netaji Subhas Road, 8th Floor, Suite No. 15, Kolkata - 700 001
 CIN: L27106WB1987PLC042756, website: www.himadri.com

Notice for loss of shares

Notice is hereby given that the following equity share certificate(s) of the Company has been reported as lost or misplaced and the holders thereof has applied to the Company for the issue of duplicate certificate(s):

Sr No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No	Certificate No	Distinctive no From	Distinctive no To	No of Shares
1.	Yogesh S Date Jt. Holder - Sadhana Y Date	D/03883	0053924	006146899	006146998	100

The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing with the above share certificates in any way and any person (s) who has any claim in respect of these shares, must lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 21 days from the date of this publication, failing which the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share after cancelling the original certificates.

For Himadri Speciality Chemical Ltd
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 13 August 2021

Sd/-
 Monika Saraswat, Secretary
 (ACS-29322)

LANCER CONTAINER LINES LIMITED
 CIN - L74990MH2011PLC214448
 Regd Office: Mayuresh Chambers Premises Co.Op. Society Ltd., Unit No.- H02-2, H02-3 & H02-4, Sector: 11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai- 400614.
 Tel No. +91 22 57566940/41/42, E-Mail: secretarial@lancermarine.in, Website: www.lancermarine.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2021 (Figures in Rupees-Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)
1	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	11,148.82	12,209.84	5,137.74	31,403.69
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	410.99	350.94	297.33	1,341.39
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	410.99	350.94	297.33	1,341.39
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	297.33	253.35	218.92	979.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	297.33	253.35	218.92	979.92
6	Equity Share Capital	1,004.70	1,004.70	1,004.70	1,004.70
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.96	2.62	2.18	9.66
	Basic	2.96	2.62	2.18	9.66
	Diluted	2.96	2.62	2.18	9.66

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with SEBI Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website : www.lancermarine.in

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Lancer Container Lines Limited
 Abdul Khalik Chataiwala
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 01942246

Place : Belapur, Navi Mumbai
 Date : 12th August, 2021

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021 (Figures in Rupees-Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)
1	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	10,198.80	11,222.62	5,137.74	30,100.74
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	346.48	253.35	297.33	1,162.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	346.48	253.35	297.33	1,162.24
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	253.53	200.29	218.92	877.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	253.53	196.04	220.45	874.56
6	Equity Share Capital	1,004.70	1,004.70	1,004.70	1,004.70
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.18	2.51	2.18	7.97
	Basic	2.18	2.51	2.18	7.97
	Diluted	2.18	2.51	2.18	7.97

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with SEBI Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website : www.lancermarine.in

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Lancer Container Lines Limited
 Abdul Khalik Chataiwala
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 01942246

Place : Belapur, Navi Mumbai
 Date : 12th August, 2021

MPDL LIMITED
 (Formerly Known as Monnet Project Developers Limited)
 Regd. Office : Plot No. 216, Sector - C, Urla Industrial Complex, Raipur (Chhattisgarh)-493221
 Tel. No. 0124-4222434; e-mail : isc_mpd@monnetgroup.com
 website: www.monnetgroup.com; CIN : L70102CT2002PLC015040

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021 (Rs. in Lakh except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	334.76	150.20	13.35	308.21	334.76	150.20	13.35	308.21
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.70	52.56	65.05	(30.60)	0.70	52.56	65.05	(30.60)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.70	52.56	65.05	(30.60)	0.70	52.56	65.05	(30.60)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.70	52.56	65.05	(30.60)	(2.94)	36.32	44.19	(103.19)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.70	52.56	65.05	(30.60)	(2.94)	36.32	44.19	(103.19)
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	4,588.68	-	-	-	4,684.74
7.	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per each)	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	(a) Basic	0.01	0.71	0.88	(0.41)	(0.04)	0.49	(0.60)	(1.39)
	(b) Diluted	0.01	0.71	0.88	(0.41)	(0.04)	0.49	(0.60)	(1.39)

Notes:

- The above Financial Statements have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 12th August, 2021 and then approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th August 2021. The results for the quarter ended 30.06.2021 have been subject to a Limited Review by the auditors.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 have been derived by deducting the year to date figures for the period ended 31st December 2020 from the audited figures for the year ended 31st March, 2021
- The Covid-19 situation has been under close watch by the Company to take prompt actions for continuity of business operations in an optimised manner.
- The Company has unabsorbed income tax losses hence no provision for Income Tax on income shown in Q-1 is required.
- Previous period/year's figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, in order to make them comparable.

For MPDL LIMITED
 (Formerly Known as Monnet Project Developers Limited)
 Brahm Dutt Bhardwaj
 (DIN: 01779434)
 (Whole Time Director)

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 12th August 2021

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

Onesource Ideas Venture Ltd
 Regd. Office : JJ Manor, 146, Rukmani Lakshminarayana Road, 1st Floor, Egmore, Chennai - 600008
 Email : cs@osivl.com, Web : www.osivl.com
 Tel : 044-42134343 ; Fax: 044-42134333

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (Amount in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		
	30.06.2021 Un-Audited	30.06.2020 Un-Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	14.25	12.02	39.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.21	5.13	15.20
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.21	5.13	15.20
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.23	5.13	12.98
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10.23	5.13	12.98
Equity Share Capital	307.50	307.50	307.50
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	(35.57)
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of Rs 10/- each	0.33	0.17	0.42
Basic	0.33	0.17	0.42
Diluted	0.33	0.17	0.42
Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary Items) of Rs 10/- each	0.33	0.17	0.42
Basic	0.33	0.17	0.42
Diluted	0.33	0.17	0.42

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com and the Company Website : www.osivl.com.

For Onesource Ideas Venture Limited
 Sd/-
 Fathima Jalal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00479516

Place : Chennai
 Date : 12.08.2021

BENGAL & ASSAM COMPANY LIMITED
 Consolidated Financial Results (Unaudited)
 for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations	3,02,144.27	1,42,316.56	10,40,042.94
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (PBIT)	36,955.68	5,913.01	1,52,656.92
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	14,529.14	(18,861.06)	59,536.28
4	Net Profit for the period (before Tax but after Exceptional Items)	13,468.14	(22,537.66)	62,898.67
5	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Items)	19,279.26	(15,767.00)	68,507.16
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	20,886.47	(14,137.81)	72,517.73
7	Equity Share Capital	1,129.63	1,129.63	1,129.63
8	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet as of 31st March, 2021	-	-	3,90,365.05
9	Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each			
	- Basic and Diluted from continuing operations(₹)	143.60	(60.72)	456.20
	- Basic and Diluted from discontinued operation(₹)	-	1.80	(6.13)
	- Basic and Diluted from continuing and discontinued operation(₹)	143.60	(58.92)	450.07

Notes:

- Standalone Financial information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015:

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
Revenue	433.63	1,555.30	6,441.55
Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (PBIT)	325.05	1,445.99	5,805.23
Profit before Tax	(485.69)	567.02	2,360.80
Profit After Tax	(547.55)	674.11	2,325.97

- The Company being a Core Investment Company is mainly dependent on the investee companies' operations which were impacted due to COVID-19 pandemic. The management of these Companies have been taking all possible steps to mitigate its impact and with the gradual opening of the economy and markets, the operations of these companies have improved, even though challenges and uncertainties remain. The Company has sufficient liquidity to meet its obligations and is continuously monitoring any material change in economic conditions.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended June 30, 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.bengalassam.com.

For Bengal & Assam Company Limited
 Sd/-
 (Bharat Hari Singhania)
 Chairman

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 12.08.2021

For Kind Attention of Shareholders : As a part of Green Initiative of the Government, all the Shareholders are requested to get their email addresses registered with Company for receiving Annual Report, etc. on email.

Regd. Office : 7, Council House Street, Kolkata - 700 001
 Tel. No. : 033-2248 6181, Fax No. : 033-2248 1641
 Corporate Identity Number : L67120WB1947PLC221402
 Website : www.bengalassam.com, Email : dswain@jkmil.com

WILLIAMSON MAGOR & CO. LIMITED
 Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : CIN - L01132WB1949PLC017715
 Registered Office: Four Mangoe Lane, Surendra Mohan Ghosh Sarani, Kolkata - 700001
 Telephone: 033-2210-1221, 2243-5391, 2248-9434, 2248-9435
 Fax: 91-33-2248-3683/8114/6265; E-mail: administrator@mcleodrussel.com, Website: www.wmtea.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	556.71	455.27	657.55	2,019.33	556.71	455.27	657.55	2,019.33
2.	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	504.49	(1,572.21)	(441.91)	4,379.81	504.49	(1,572.21)	(441.91)	4,379.81
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items and share of Profit / Loss of Associates and Joint Ventures)	504.49	(1,572.21)	(441.91)	4,379.81	504.41	(1,485.48)	(522.03)	4,379.52
4.	Net Profit / Loss for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(479.16)	(5,660.44)	(441.91)	5,052.45	(479.24)	(5,573.71)	(522.03)	5,052.16
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(184.56)	(1,388.45)	4,834.28	15,563.38	(184.64)	(1,456.77)	5,302.08	15,562.14
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital: Face value: Rs 10/- per share	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	(15,356.28)	-	(15,356.28)	-	(15,356.29)	-	(15,356.29)
8.	Earnings / Loss per Equity Share (EPS) (Rs.) (not annualised)								
	Basic and Diluted	(4.37)	(51.66)	(4.03)	46.11	(4.37)	(50.87)	(4.76)	46.11

Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges' at (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and (www.cse-india.com) and also on the Company's website (www.wmtea.com).
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2021. The Limited Review Report for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

For Williamson Magor & Co. Limited
 Aditya Khaitan
 DIRECTOR
 DIN: 00023788

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 12th August 2021

TAKE TAKE SOLUTIONS LTD
 Enabling Business Efficiencies
 CIN: L63090TN2000PLC046338
 Regd. Office : 27, Tank Bund Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034, Tamil Nadu. www.takesolutions.com

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 (₹ In Lakhs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	3 Months ended June 30, 2020 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from operations	20,915.38	77,401.45	16,589.16
2	Exceptional Items	-	(22,506.78)	-
3	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(251.20)	(21,372.81)	(8,313.70)
4	Profit/(Loss) before tax			